
A. PROKOSCH & SON
772-784 South Street, Newburgh, NY 12550 (845)562-4211

Alfred Prokosch Jr. al@aprokosch.com

ABM AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
11. W. Cross Street, Hawthorne, NY 10532 (914)747-0910

William Haskel bhaskel@abmhvac.com www.abmhvac.com

ACCU-TEMP
P.O. Box 1169, Norwalk, CT 06856 (203)627-9586

Rocky Delfino rocky@accutemphvac.net

ACTION CHUTES INC.
20 Jon Barrett Road, Patterson, NY 12563 (845)225-4507

Steve Hebert steve@actionchutes.com www.actionchutes.com

ALM HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.
4 Edna Street, Bedford Hills, NY 10507 (914)666-2203

Jaime Silva almhvac1994@gmail.com

AMX CONTRACTING CORP.
101 Castleton Street, Pleasantville, NY 10570 (914)741-2600

Tony DiGuglielmo tonyd@amxcooling.com www.amxcooling.com

AMX COOLING & HEATING, LLC.
101 Castleton Street, Pleasantville, NY 10570 (914)741-2600

Tony DiGuglielmo tonyd@amxcooling.com www.amxcooling.com

B&A SHEET METAL
60-70 Dexter Plaza, Pearl River, NY 10965 (914)906-0404

Tom Pasko tpasko@basheetmetal.com

BARRETT SHEET METAL
106 Mill Plain Road, Danbury, CT 06811 (203)744-2780

Kurt Ryker kryker@barrettroofing.com www.barrettroofing.com

BELL ENERGY MANAGEMENT
P.O. Box 232, Mahopac, NY 10541 (845)628-2580

Keith Bell kbell@bellhvac.com
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C. B. STRAIN & SON
P.O Box 3418, 329 Manchester Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 (914)454-0600

Adam Weisburgh aweisburgh@cbstrain.com

CAQS, INC.
161 Brady Avenue, Hawthorne, NY 10532 (914)769-7700

Steve Mulholland smulholland@caqs.com

CAREY & WALSH, INC.
P.O. Box 2529, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 (914)762-9600

Greg Carey gcarey@careyandwalsh.com www.careyandwalsh.com

CELTIC SHEET METAL
1 Corporate Drive, Orangeburg, NY 10962 (845)267-3400

Brendan Cunney bcunney@celticsheetmetal.com

CFM TEST & BALANCE CORP.
14 Depot Square, Suite 2, Bethel, CT 06801 (203)778-1900

Robert Wade cfm@snet.net

CUSTOM COPPER
21 Bond Street, East Norwalk, CT 06855 (203)853-6867

Carl Heise cheise3645@snet.net

CUSTOM EXTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.
12 Orange Turnpike, Sloatsburg, NY 10974 (845)753-8070

Tom Skjold t.skjold@customexteriorsystems.com

D. L. FLOW TECH INC.
2421 Route 52, Hopewell Junction, NY 12533 (845)265-2828

Dennis Lavopa dmlavopa@dlflowtech.com www.dlflowtech.com

DONALD CREADORE CO. INC.
177 Harrison Avenue, Harrison, NY 10528 (914)835-0747

Don Creadore creadoreac1@gmail.com

EMF TECHNICAL SERVICES INC.
581-6 North State Road, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 (914)747-1007

Walter Greenwood greenwoodw@emfcontrols.com www.emfcontrols.com

F + F MECHANICAL ENTERPRISES INC.
21 Anthony Street, Stamford, CT 06902 (203)239-7025

John Ferrucci jferrucci@ffmechanical.com
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GEM ROOFING & WATERPROOFING CO.
1717 Route 208 N., Fairlawn, NJ  07410 (201)867-7673

Thomas Mergola tmergola@gemorg.com

GENERAL SHEET METAL WORKS
120 Silliman Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06605 (203)333-6111

Jeff Cibulas generalsheetinc@gmail.com www.generalsheet.com

H. T. LYONS, INC.
167 Myers Corners Road, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 (845)896-1145

Roeland Hoeke rfhoeke@htlyons.com www.htlyons.com

HARDEN SHEET METAL
9 Hedges Avenue, Cornwall-Hudson, NY 12520 (845)562-6553

Dan Harden hardensheetmetal@hotmail.com

HUDSON VALLEY ROOFING & SHEET METAL
214 MacArthur Avenue, New Windsor, NY 12553 (845)565-6700

Dennis Squilla estimating@hvrsm.com www.hudsonvalleyroofing.com

INDEPENDENT TESTING & BALANCING CORP.
254 N. Main Street, New City, NY 10956 (845)634-8554

David Marrero laurenm@itandbcorp.com

J & M HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
395 Adams Street, Bedford Hills, NY 10507 (914)632-4004

Jim Woodward jwoodward@jmhvac.com

JESLIN, LLC
300 Smith Street, Farmingdale, NY 11735 (631)501-9700

Daniel Saltzman bgrabowski@samtell.com www.samtell.com

JESSANG CORP. dba TAPSEXPRESS
P.O. Box 329, Katonah, NY 10536 (914)232-9400

Tom Rinaldi tom@tapsexpress.net

KJC WATERPROOFING INC.
39 West Quackenbush Avenue, Dumont, NJ 07628 (201)384-8859

Vincent Capazzi vinny@kjcwp.com

KLAIRGAR, INC.
311 S. 6th Avenue, Mt. Vernon, NY 10550 (914)699-1520

Wes Evans klairgar@aol.com
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LINK METAL FINISHING CORP.
2068 Albany Post Road, Croton on Hudson, NY 10520 (914)737-9160

Ron Lacerte rrlink1@aol.com

M. GOTTFRIED INC.
P.O. Box 2218, Stamford, CT 06906 (203)323-8173

Dave Lederman dave@mgottfried.com www.mgottfried.com

MACE CONTRACTING CORP.
35 Portman Road, New Rochelle, NY 10801 (914)576-0606

Vladimir Blaise vladimir@macecontracting.com

MASPETH C & S LTD.
538 Westchester Avenue, Rye Brook, NY 10573 (718)216-1395

Laura Rosenberg laura.maspethcns@gmail.com

MDS HVAC-R INC.
192 Plains Road, Walden, NY 12586 (845)713-4598

Dominick Diviesti info@mdshvacr.com

OSMAN LTD.
50 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY 10020 (212)903-1011

Tim Brown tim@osmanltd.com

RKB SHEET METAL, INC.
15 Anaconda Drive, Lake Katrine, NY 12449 (845)382-2010

Richard Berg rberg@rkbsheetmetal.com

SINGER HOLDING CORP. dba ROBISON OIL
One Gateway Plaza, 4th Floor, Port Chester, NY 10573 (914)345-5700

Daniel Singer dpsinger@robisonoil.com

SOUNDVIEW SHEETMETAL
280 Little Britain Road (914)258-2577

Newburgh, NY 12550
Don Malm dmalm@soundviewmetal.com

SUPREME RESTORATION SERVICES, LTD.
685 Old Willets Drive, Hauppauge, NY 11788 (646)250-9262

Brad Camarda bcsupreme2017@outlook.com

TACONIC HEATING & COOLING CORP.
9 Dogwood Road, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567 (914)734-9300

James D'Annibale jim@taconichvac.com
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TURNER MECHANICAL SERVICES INC.
724 Danbury Road, Suite 3, Ridgefield, CT 06877 (203)544-8936

John Turner jturner@turnermechanical.com

U. S. TEST & BALANCE
10 Corporate Park Drive, Hopewell Junction, NY 12533 (845)896-56093

William Carr nyair@getbalanced.com

UNITED ROOFING & SHEET METAL
500 Federal Road, Brookfield, CT 06804 (475)289-3006

David Lucchesi dlucchesi@unitedsm.com

VAMCO SHEET METAL, INC.
3090 Route 9, Cold Spring, NY 10516 (845)265-4563

Michael Vettorino michael@vamcosm.com
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